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MID MICHIGAN CRUSHING AND RECYCLING, LLC 

October 14, 2020 

To Whom It May Concern: 

rRi~[;~U%7~[Q) 
OCT 2 0 2020 

EGLE-AQD 
Lansing O.O. 

We received an open burning pile violation (Rule 310) on August 20,2020. This letter is in 

response to that violation. We have obtained a Tyrone Township burn permit to burn trees and 
brush from this site. One of our employees had unknowingly burned some furniture on the 
burn pile. This was a complete oversight and will not happen again. In order to correct the 
situation, the pile has been completely cleaned up and the employee has been told to not 
repeat this mistake again. 

Thank you, 
Vaughn Smith 
Mid-Michigan 'Crushing & Recycling, LLC. 

17195 SILVER PARKWAY #314 
FENTON, Ml 48430 

810.714.1738 
Mmcr2016@gmail.com 


